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i PAYMENT DUE 

$505.49 
, 08/01/18 (on time) 

2017 Second Installment Property Tax Bill 
Property Index Number (PIN) Volume Code Tax Year (Payable In) Township Classification 
1]r'--|4--1-r'2-025-1179 312 71001 2017 (2018) JEFFERSON 2-99 

IF PAYING LATE, 
PLEASE PAY 

08/02/18-09/01/18 
$513.07 

09/02/18-10/01/18 
$520.65 

10/02/18-11/01/18 
$528.23 

LATE INTEREST IS 1.5% PER 
MONTH, BY STATE LAW 

TAXING DISTRICT BREAKDOWN 
Taxing District 2017 Tax 2017 Rate 2017 % Pension 2016 Tax 

MISCELLANEOUS TAXES 
Metro Water Reclamation Dist of Cfiicago 
Parks-Museum/Aquarium Bond 
Chicago Park District 

Miscellaneous Taxes Total 

68. 24 
1.02 

59. 75 
129. 01 

0. 402 
0. 006 
0. 352 
0. 760 

5. 53% 
0. 08% 
4. 84% 

10. 45% 

8. 31 

4. 58 

75.20 
1.11 

67. 05 
143.36 

SCHOOL TAXES 
Board ot Education Chicago 
Chicago Community College District 

School Taxes Total 

660.33 
27. 84 

688.17 

3. 890 
0. 164 
4. 054 

53.54% 
2. 26% 

55.80% 

690.17 
31. 30 

721.47 

MUNICIPALITY/TOWNSHIP TAXES 
Chicago School BIdg & Imp Fund 

- Chicago Library Fund 
City of Chicago 

Municipality/Township Taxes Total 

21. 05 
20. 03 

280.43 
321. 51 

0. 124 
0. 118 
1. 652 
1.894 

1. 71% 
1.62% 

22.74% 
26.07% 

184.34 

23. 71 
22. 60 

301.92 
348.23 

COOK COUNTY TAXES 
Cook County Forest Preserve District 
County of Cook 
Cook County Public Safety 
Cook County Health Facilities 

Cook County Taxes Total 

10. 52 
55. 50 
i 8. 50 
10. 19 
94. 71 

0. 062 
0. 327 
0. 109 
0. 060 
0. 558 

0. 85% 
4. 50% 
1. 50% 
0. 83% 
7. 68% 

0. 33 
18. 67 

11. 67 
58. 54 
24. 08 
16. 12 

110. 41 

(Do not pay these totals) 1,233.40 7.266 100.00% 1,323.47 

TAX CALCULATOR 
2016 Assessed Value 9,105 

2017 Property Value 91,050 

2017 Assessment Level X 10% 

2017 Assessed Value 9,105 

2017 State Equalizer X 2.9627 

2017 Equalized Assessed Value (EAV) 

26,975 

2017 Local Tax Rate X 7.266% 

2017 Total Tax Before Exemptions 
1,960.00 

2017 Total Tax Before Exemptions 
1,960.00 

Homeowner's Exemption 
-726.60 

Senior Citizen Exemptibn 
.00 

Senior Freeze Exemption 
.00 

2017 Total Tax After Exemptions 
1,233.40 

First Installment 

Second Installment + 
727.91 

505.49 

Total 2017 Tax (Payable In 2018) 
1,233.40 

IMPORTANT MESSAGES 
- Tliank you for your first installment payment of; $727.91 on 02-03-18 

PROPERTY LOCATION 

8444 W WILSON AVE 
CHICAGO IL 60656 4281 

MAILING ADDRESS 
PAMELA J GONZALEZ 
8444 W WILSON AV #210 
CHICAGO IL 60656-4248 



City of Chicago 
Department of Finance-Utility Billing 
P.O. Box 6330 
Chicago, Illinois 60680-6330 

CUSTOMER NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER BILL DATE DUE DATE i 

PUEBLO COMMONS CONDO ASSOC 474848-474848 Feb-22-2019 

Utility Service Address: 8455 W LELAND AVE CHICAGO IL 60656 

Bill Summary for this Metered Account for billing period Dec-13-2018 thru Feb-14-2019 

Mar-15-2019 

Previous Balance 
Adjustments 
Payments 
Current Water 
Current Sewer 
Current Water-Sewer Tax 
Current Penalty 

Total Due 

$14,342,46 
$0.00 

$14,342.46 
$6,500.78 
$6,500.78 
$2,970.56 

$0.00 

$15,972.12 

This is a Metered Account. 

Little leaks cause big bills. 

Check for and repair leaks. 

You must pay for all metered water. 

FOR BILLING QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL 312-744-4426 

Make checks payable to City of Chicago. Be sure to include your account number on check and include bottom portion of this bili with payment. 

City of Chicago 
Department of Finance-Utility Billing 
P.O. Box 6330 
Chicago, Illinois 60680-6330 

194 1 AV 0.380 

II 
PUEBLO COMMONS CONDO ASSOC 
BROAD SHOULDERS MANAGEMENT 
5207 N HARLEM AVE 
CHICAGO, IL 60656-1881 

194 

ACCOUNT NUMBER DUE DATE TOTAL DUE 

474848-474848 Mar-15-2019 $15,972.12 

Amount Enclosed: $. If. 372.11 
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ADD to SENIOR FREEZE TO FILE 

Batch #: 9758 PIN: 12-14-112-025-1179 

Birthday: 
Address: 
City, State, Zip; 
Name: 

Social Security #: 
Phone Number: 

12 23 63 
8444 W WILSON SV ~2lU~ 
CHTC5SC IL 60656 

STTSHEUTJ 

Number of shares owned, if Co-op: . 
Total yearly household income: 47,743 

Reason Code: ^ Letter Code: A 
Reason: Application Added to file 

Enter-Continue F3-Exit Help - Letter code & Reason Code Tables 
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ASHMA800/ASHMA810 HOMESTEAD DISPLAY/MAINTENANCE 
I 

312 12-14-112-025-1179 71001 

NAME GONZALEZ PAMELA J 

ADDRESS 8444 W WILSON AV 210 

CITY-ST-ZIP CHICAGO • IL 60656 

1 = NGN COOP DATE OF BIRTH= 12 23 53 

TAX YR APPLD = 2018 LABEL = DUE 

BATCH NUMBER = 35 

MAINT DATE = 05/06/2019 

PF1=ADD PF2=CHANGE PF3=DELETE 
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Aldcnnuri Patrick J. O'Connor 
Cliaimian 

City of Chicago 
Committee on Finance 

City Hail • Room 802 • 60602 
www.commilteconfinaiice.orj' 

Tclcplionc 
812-744-9298 

January 28, 2019 

3096 * 8 * 1 FOR AADC 606 
YOUNG, BLANCH 
6441 W WARNER AVE APT 311 
CHICAGO IL 60634-6227 

For OlTiciai Use Only: 
Ward: 
Intro. Date:_ 
Status: 
Reason: 

Claim Number: 1818589 

Index Number: 1318409069 1146 

Water .Account Number: 777700146299 

2019 SENIOR CITIZENS SEWER REFUND RENEWAL 

Dear Senior Citizen: 

Your 2019 application for the Senior Citizen's Sewer Rebate was presented to the City Council 
by: NICHOLAS SPOSATO of Ward 38 

To determine whether your condo/co-op/townhouse qualifies for a $50.00 rebate under the Senior Citizens Rebate 
Ordinance, the Committee on Finance must verify that you occupied this property as your principal residence on the first 
day of January, 2019. If the property meets these requirements, you must sign and date this application and return it to 
your ward office before July 1,2019. 

_the undersigned, on oath, 
Please Print Najj/e 

depose and state that I am the applicant in the application, that this is my principal place of residence as of January 1, 2019, 
that I am the owner of record of said real estate property or that I have a legal or equitable interest therein, that I am 65 
years of age or older, and otherwise qualify for a refund under Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of the City of 
Chicago, that all water taxes, property taxes, and all other fees, penalties or assessments owed to the City of Chicago have 
been paid and that I understand 1 am subject to penalties for perjury of falsification herein. 

OWNER SIGNATURE DATE_ 

Very Truly Yours, 

Patrick J. O'Connor 

MAIL 1 SIGNED AND DATED COPY DIRECTLY TO YOUR WARD OFFICE AT: 

Alderman NICHOLAS SPOSATO 
Attn: MAURITA GAVIN 
3821 N. HARLEM AVE. 
Chicago, IL 60634 

Please do not send it to the Committee on Finance; your alderman will introduce it on your behalf. 

RETAIN 1 COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 
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